03/03-T32-472
472
Quantegy Inc.
2230 Marvyn Parkway
Opelika, Alabama, U.S.A.  36804
800-752-0732   www.quantegy.com
IEC TYPE 11 STUDIO
A U D I O  C A S S E T T E

Quantegy 472 cassettes less vulnerable to
damage from rough handling. The tape used
in our 472 cassettes is a special high bias formulation
that meets the IEC Type II requirements for
high performance cassette products.
product OVERVIEW
A U D I O
03/03-T32-472
472
Quantegy Inc.
2230 Marvyn Parkway
Opelika, Alabama, U.S.A.  36804
800-752-0732   www.quantegy.com
Catalog Description Tape Length       Carton Weight      Carton
Number Feet / Meters        Lbs   /  Kgs        Quantity
472-C10PBOH 10 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 52         16        5.7        2.61         40
472-C20PBOH 20 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 104       32 5.9       2.69         40
472-C30PBOH 30 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 145       44         6.0       2.74         40
472-C45PBOH 45 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 219       66         6.2       2.83         40
472-C60PBOH 60 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 290       88         6.5       2.94         40
472-C90PBOH 90 minutes, clear Norelco box (4 inner boxes of 10 each) 435       132       6.6 3.01         40
472 Configurations
Magnetic Properties
Coercivity 675 Oe (53.8 kA/m)
Retentivity 1700 Gs (170 mT)